

JOB DR/ QUA	~ 1	DRAW PRELIN FOR IN FOR D FOR C FOR C	Ħ	PRC		CON	PRC	CLII		Plea If the altera suffer Purpo Purpo C D D E E
ITY C		IING ST/ AINARY FORMAT A. APPR OMPLIAT OMPLIAT ONSTRU	'n	)JEC:			OPON			se not Status Status Status vy loss, ses ses. ZO.0 ZO.0 ZO.0 111.07 ZO.0
REV		ATUS TION ONL OVAL VCE CER								r towner of this of this of this of this of this of this of the damage damage damage of the
	DRA SCAL	TIFICATE	S	PFACE PROFILE	- <mark>e</mark> 7) -	<u> </u>				ncies tr FOR
SO 900	WN BY		AS			TIN A	GRE		LEGE EXIST EXIST EXIST EXIST	APR
nitia				LTH JEC	<b>NAME</b>				<u>IND</u> ING TF BUILDING BUILDING	In as a COVA
PHC PHC	01 (BP)		R P	E A SI	<b>S</b>	IEAI 🗭			REE RE REE RE JILDING JILDING ARE	off For alle realized for the space of STH alle realized for the space of STH
320 SC SC S	000	ОВУ	LA	ER/ 4259	<u>e</u>	E E	I SE <b>T</b>		T AINEE MOVED TO B	dings.
/ 21 -SP ng to thung to thung to thu			Z		<b>Y</b>				RBISHE	use of Verlfy
-01 Status					<b>S</b>				_OCA	l

OCIATE DATE SIGNINC SIGNINC MS. procedures.	FE F
---	--



02 Signific MS, procedures. Signific MS,	less permitted under by any means be rritten permission of THDesigninc is not liable I, direct or indirect, rawing for construction nensions on site.
--	---



In the second se	Itess permitted under by any means be rritten permission of THDesigninc is not liable I, direct or indirect, rawing for construction BY AK AK AK AK AK
--	---



<b>16</b> <b>16</b> <b>12.10</b> <b>C</b> <b>D2.10</b> <b>C</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>d</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b> <b>i</b>	FLOOR FLOOR	SOCIATED SOCIATED	AREA Ithcare			Unless permitted under n or by any means be ior written permission of . may be subject to change, o. STHDesigninc is not liable antial, direct or indirect, is drawing for construction I dimensions on site. Oceeding with the work.
--	----------------	-------------------	-----------------	--	--	---



PLAN PLAN PLAN SIGNATURE   DATE 	SUCIATED	AREA OMMUNITIES		Unless permitted under         or by any means be         or written permission of         may be subject to change,         o, STHDesigninc is not liable         antial, direct or indirect,         is drawing for construction         BX         BK         BK         BK         BK         BK         BK         BK         BK         BK
--	----------	--------------------	--	--

CIRCULATION GENERAL HOSPITAL FUTURE EXPANSION AREAS



<b>36</b> <b>36</b> <b>36</b> <b>36</b> <b>36</b> <b>36</b> <b>36</b> <b>36</b>	SILVER THOMAS DESIGNINC SOCIATED ES FAL PLAN	AREA OMMUNITIES		Unless permitted under         1 or by any means be         or written permission of         may be subject to change,         o. STHDesigninc is not llable         antial, direct or indirect,         is drawing for construction         BY         BK         BK
--	--	--------------------	--	--



Image: signature     signature <t< th=""><th>Unless permitted under n or by any means be or written permission of may be subject to change, o, STHDesigninc is not liable antial, direct or indirect, is drawing for construction I dimensions on site. oceeding with the work.</th></t<>	Unless permitted under n or by any means be or written permission of may be subject to change, o, STHDesigninc is not liable antial, direct or indirect, is drawing for construction I dimensions on site. oceeding with the work.
---	--



### LEGEND





LAZING	G1
OUVRES	LV1
ALUSTRADE	BAL1
NETAL ROOF TYPE 1	MR1
NETAL ROOF TYPE 2	MR2





DRAWN BY     DI       SCALES     B1@1:300       SCALES     B1@1:300       PLOT DATE:     PLOT DATE:       JOB Nº.     272320 / 2186       DRAW'G/REV'N Nº.     PHC.SK.GH.04.01 C       Completion of the Drawing Status is evidence the design has been initialling the "Drawn By" box confirms that this drawing has been prepared in conformity with STHDesigninc M.S. procedures.       FOR APPROVAL	DRAMING STATUS     REVIEWED BY     SIGNATURE     DATE       PRELIMINARY     I     I       FOR INFORMATION ONLY     I     I       FOR D.A. APPROVAL     I     I       FOR COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE     I     I       FOR TENDER     I     I       FOR CONSTRUCTION     I     I       AS BUILT DOCUMENT     I     I		STH DesignInc T7 PACIFIC HIGHWAY NORTH SYDNEY NEW SOUTH WALES 2060 AUSTRALIA PO Box 651 North Sydney NSW 2059 TELEPHONE + 612 9957 5401 FACSIMILE + 612 9957 4259       SILVER THOMAS HANLEY DESIGNINC         PROJECT       ORANGE & ASSOCIATED HEALTH SERVICES PPP PROJECT       DESIGNINC	y <b>uncken</b> uilding Value	REATER WESTERN AREA HEALTH SERVICE	CLEENT		C copyright STHDesignInc         This drawing is protected by copyright. All rights are reserved. Unless permitted under the Copyright Act 1968, no part of this drawing may in any form or by any means be reproduced, published, broadcast or transmitted without the prior written permission of the copyright owner.         Please note         If the Status of this drawing is not signed off For Construction it may be subject to change, alteration or annedment at the discretion of STHDesigninc. If so, STHDesigninc is not liable for any loss, damage, harm or injury whether special, consequential, direct or indirect, suffered by you or any other person as a result of your use of this drawing for construction purposes.         Figured dimensions take preference to scale readings. Verity all dimensions on site.         Report any discrepancies to the Architect for decision before proceeding with the work.         Q       20.05.08       FOR APROVAL       BY         AK       AK       AK
---	---	--	--	----------------------------------	---------------------------------------	--------	--	---

# **ELEVATION WEST**









Sevidence the design has been signing M.S. procedures.	MMUNITIES MUNITIES	I direct or change, ritten permission of the subject to change, I direct or indirect, rawing for construction REPORT AK AK AK AK
--	--------------------	--



INTURE COCIATED OCIATED OCIATE	Image: Particular of the subject is permitted under by any means be related under indirect.       Image: Particular of the subject is not liable         I. direct is not liable       I. direct is not liable         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not liable       Image: Particular of the work.         I. direct is not lis not liable       Image: Particular o
--	--









	$\times$			
			M R	
CB	<u> </u>	VB1		
	<u> </u>			
	с С			
		1		
(B		VB1		
	┝╊┲╗┲┲			
			MC2	
			2	

	-		
	-		
		MC2	
	Ì		
в	VB1		
	<u> </u>	R	
<u>ر</u> ا			
	Ì		
	i		
	i		
	Ì		
	İ		
	i 		
	1		
G1			
<u> </u>			
	i		
	1		
6	VB1		
	-		







Sevidence the design has been signing M.S. procedures.	MMUNITIES MUNITIES	I direct or change, ritten permission of the subject to change, I direct or indirect, rawing for construction REPORT AK AK AK AK
--	--------------------	--



- NORTH ELEVATION



	GB		
	CB	G1	
	CB		

		<u> </u>	
-	CB	VB1	
	CB	G1	
		G1	
	CB		

TITLE ACUTE MENTAL HEALTH ACUTE MENTAL HEALTH ELEVATION NORTH REVIEWED BY SIGNATURE DATE
--







of Le

VITRAPANEL 2	VITRAPANEL 1	Roller Shutter	MASONRY CLADDING TYPE 2	Masonry cladding type 1	
VB2	VB1	RS	M2	M1	
STONE CLADDING	METAL GRILL TYPE 1	METAL CLADDING TYPE 3	METAL CLADDING TYPE 2	METAL CLADDING TYPE 1	
S1	MG1	MC3	MC2	MC1	

### LEGEND







JOB Nº.     272320 / 2186       DRAW'G/REV'N Nº.     PHC.SK.GH.04.01     D       QUALITY CERTIFIED ISO 9001     Completion of the Drawing Status is evidence the des conforming to the requirements of the Proinitialling the "Drawn By" box confirms that this drawing prepared in conformity with STHDesigninc M.S. proce       FOR APPROVAL	DRAWN BY DI SCALES B1@1:300	DRAWING STATUS     REVIEWED BY     SIGNATURE       PRELIMINARY     FOR INFORMATION ONLY     Image: Construction only       FOR D.A. APPROVAL     Image: Construction only     Image: Construction only       FOR CONSTRUCTION     Image: Construction only     Image: Construction only       AS BUILT DOCUMENT     Image: Construction only     Image: Construction only	TITLE GENERAL HOSPITAL ELEVATIONS EAST & WEST	PROJECT ORANGE & ASSOCIATED HEALTH SERVICES PPP PROJECT	CONSULTANT STH DesignInc 77 PACIFIC HIGHWAY NORTH SYDNEY NEW SOUTH WALES 2060 AUSTRALIA P0 Box 651 North Sydney NSW 2059 TELEPHONE + 612 9957 5401 HANL	CONTRACTOR	<b>pinnacle+healthca</b> SUPPORTING HEALTHY COMMUNI	ROPONENT	CIENT	C 20.05.08 ISSUED FOR APROVAL D 18.07.08 RE-ISSUED FOR APROVAL 	Copyright STHDesignInc         This drawing is protected by copyright. All rights are reserved. Unless permitted the Copyright Act 1968, no part of this drawing may in any form or by any means the copyright owner.         Please note         If the Status of this drawing is not signed off For Construction it may be subject to alteration or amendment at the discretion of STHDesigninc. If so, STHDesigninc is for any loss, damage, harm or injury whether special, consequential, direct or indisuffered by you or any other person as a result of your use of this drawing for conspurposes.         Figured dimensions take preference to scale readings. Verify all dimensions on site Report any discrepancies to the Architect for decision before proceeding with the vision of the status on site of the Architect for decision before proceeding with the vision of the vision of the architect for decision before proceeding with the vision of the vision of the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the vision of the vision before proceeding with the vision of the
sign has been ject M.S. Plan. ng has been edures.		DATE			E Y S R	-	TIES			A K	under be on of change, change, s not liable irect, irect, irect, struction gruck

# **ELEVATION WEST**



VITRAPANEL 2	VITRAPANEL 1	<b>ROLLER SHUTTER</b>	MASONRY CLADDING TYPE 2	MASONRY CLADDING TYPE 1	
VB2	VB1	RS	M2	M1	
STONE CLADDING	METAL GRILL TYPE 1	METAL CLADDING TYPE 3	METAL CLADDING TYPE 2	METAL CLADDING TYPE 1	
S1	MG1	MC3	MC2	MC1	

### LEGEND

FFL 912.7	CL 915.4	$\nabla  Reof: Cavel Reverses of the set of t$	he allow and a
		VB1 MC2	\ \
		31	REFERENCE SCHEME OUTLINE
			REFERENCE
		VB1 MC2 MR2	REFERENCE SCHEME OUTLINE
		10	tinici







		Z	
	H		I I I
		<	
			l
			Ì
			Ì
			l
C		MR2	 

3 9  $\sim$ 

G1 LV1 BAL1 MR1 MR2

glazing Louvres Balustrade Metal Roof Type 1 Metal Roof Type 2

-

**ELEVATION NORTH** 

DRAWING STATUS PRELIMINARY FOR INFORMATION ONLY FOR D.A. APPROVAL FOR COMPLIANCE CERT FOR TENDER FOR CONSTRUCTION AS BUILT DOCUMENT AS BUILT DOCUMENT JOB Nº. DRAW'G/REV'	CONSULTANT PROJECT		C Copyright S         This drawing is prote         The Copyright Act 19         reproduced, publishe         Hease note         If the Status of this drawing is prote         alteration or amendm         Nº       DATE         C       20.05.08         D       18.07.08         I       I </th
Y     REVIEWED BY     SIGNATURE     DATE       IFICATE     I     I     I       DRAMIN BY     DI     IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	STH DesignInc TP ACIFIC HIGHWAY NORTH SYDNEY NEW SOUTH WALES 2060 AUSTRALIA PO Box 6651 North Sydney NSW 2059 TELEPHONE + 612 9957 5401 ACSIMLE + 612 9957 4259       SILVER THOMAS AND ACUTE MENTAL HEALTH ELEVATIONS	REATER WESTERN AREA HEALTHY SERVICE	<b>THDesignInc</b> Beeded by copyright. All rights are reserved. Unless permitted under deel, broadcast or transmitted without the prior written permission of sam or by any means be ed, broadcast or transmitted without the prior written permission of sam or by any means be subject to change, narm or injury whether special, consequential, direct or indirect, ny other person as a result of your use of this drawing for construction the work roles to the Architect for decision before proceeding with the work. <b>REVISIONS BY</b> ISSUED FOR APROVAL       AK         RE-ISSUED FOR APROVAL       AK         ISSUED FOR APROVAL       AK         ISSUED FOR APROVAL       AK         ISSUED FOR APROVAL       Image: a state of the special of t

















## **ELEVATION WEST**

# **ELEVATION SOUTH**







<b>n</b>	JOB N°. DRAW'G/REV'N N°. QUALITY CERTIFIED ISO 90	DRAWN BY SCALES PLOT DATE:	DRAWING STATUS PRELIMINARY FOR INFORMATION ONLY FOR D.A. APPROVAL FOR COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE FOR TENDER FOR TENDER FOR TENDER AS BUILT DOCUMENT	PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT	CONSULTANT	PROPONENT <b>pinna</b> SUPPORTIN CONTRACTOR	SHE STREET		N°.         DATE         REVISIONS           01         01.02.08         ISSUED         PI           02         20.02.08         ISSUED         FI           03         29.02.08         LOCKDOWI         OU           04         11.03.08         ISSUE         FOF           04         15.07.08         ISSUE         FOF           06         15.07.08         ISSUE         FOF           07         17.07.08         ISSUE         FOF	the copyright owner. <b>Please note</b> If the Status of this drawing is not alteration or amendment at the dis for any loss, damage, harm or inji suffered by you or any other perso purposes. Figured dimensions take preferen Report any discrepancies to the A	C Copyright STHDesignIr This drawing is protected by copy the Copyright Act 1968, no part or reproduced, published, broadcast
Prepared in conformity with STHDe:	272320 / 2186       AR.FM.02.001       Completion of the Drawing Status i       verified as conforming to the requiributialling the "Drawn By" box confin	DI B1@1:200 18.08.08	REVIEWED BY	Signinc C HIGHWAY NORTH SYDNEY TH WALES 2060 AUSTRALIA 11 North Sydney NSW 2059 VE + 612 9957 4259 E + 612 9957 4259 NGE AND ASS TH SERVICES	ansen yur	<b>le+healt</b> HEALTHY CON	TER WESTERN AF		RELIMINARY OR SCHEMATIC DESIGN V SET V UG.01 V INFORMATION V CONTRACT SET V PART 3A APPROVA	gned off For Construction it ma etion of STHDesigninc. If so, S whether special, consequentia as a result of your use of this d to scale readings. Verity all din hitect for decision before proce	pht. All rights are reserved. Un his drawing may in any form or transmitted without the prior w

NATURE DATE	S IL VER THOMAS PPP				less permitted under by any means be rritten permission of THDesigninc is not liable I, direct or indirect, rawing for construction mensions on site. eding with the work. EY AK V REPORT AK AK AK
-------------	---------------------------	--	--	--	--



OCIATED OPPP PROFILE ALTH ALTH ALTH ALTH ALTH ALTH ALTH ALTH	ess permitted under y any means be itten permission of be subject to change, HDesigninc is not llable , direct or indirect, awing for construction REPORT AK AK AK AK AK
--	---





SILVER SPPP SPPP Sevidence the design has been rements of the Project M.S. Procedures.	<b>Figure</b>	I, direct or indirect, rawing for construction rawing for construction A REPORT AK AK AK AK
--	---------------	---







SILVER SPPP SPPP Sevidence the design has been rements of the Project M.S. Procedures.	<b>Figure</b>	I, direct or indirect, rawing for construction rawing for construction A REPORT AK AK AK AK
--	---------------	---

Legend Masonry Clade Roller Shutter Vitrapanel 1 Vitrapanel 2	FFL 915.4 FFL 915.4 FFL 915.4 FFL 912.7	✓ Roof Level FFL 917.54	Roof Level FFL 917.54 Ground Floor Level FFL 912.7	<pre>     Roof Level     FFL 917.54     Ceiling Level     FFL 915.4     Ground Floor Level     FFL 912.7 </pre>
LEGEND Masonry Cladding Type 1 Masonry Cladding Type 2 Roller Shutter Vitrapanel 1 Vitrapanel 2				
M1 RS VB1 VB2	REFERENCE SCHER			
Metal cladding Metal cladding Metal cladding Metal grill type Stone cladding				
l cladding type 1 l cladding type 2 l cladding type 3 l grill type 1 e cladding				
MC1 MC2 S1				
glazin Louvr Metal Metal			SCHEME OUTLINE	



### FOR APPROVAL hih so

Completion of the Drawing S verified as conforming to the	NIIVI ITA CEBTIEIED ISO 0001
PHC.SK.FMI	DRAW'G/REV'N Nº.
272320 / 21	JOB Nº.
	PLOT DATE:
B1@1:200	SCALES
D	DRAWN BY
-	
	AS BUILT DOCUMENT
	FOR CONSTRUCTION
	FOR TENDER
	FOR COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE
	FOR D.A. APPROVAL
	FOR INFORMATION ONLY
	PRELIMINARY
REVIEWED BY	DRAWING STATUS

**ELEVATION WEST** 

### TITLE FORENSIC MENTA \_\_\_\_\_

PROJECT ORANGE & ASSOC HEALTH SERVICE: PPP PROJECT

STH DesignInc 77 PACIFIC HIGHWAY NORTH SYI NEW SOUTH WALES 2060 AUSTF P0 Box 651 North Sydney NSW 21 TELEPHONE +612 9957 5401 FACSIMILE +612 9957 4259 SYDNEN STRALIA 2059

CONSULTANT

hansen yu <sup>G VALUE</sup>

**ELEVATION SOUTH** 

CONTRACTOR

pinnacle+healt SUPPORTING HEALTHY COL

PROPONENT

**NSX CHEA** GREATER WESTERN A HEALTH SERVICE

























 $\longrightarrow$ 

 $\Box$ 

E(O)

this or tra

**ELEVATION NORTH** 

2

DATE 

REVISIONS

In the neutrony with all characteriors on site. Tech vestices and ves	t. All rights are reserved. Unless permitted s drawing may in any form or by any means the ransmitted without the prior written permissing red off For Construction it may be subject to tion of STHDesigning. If so, STHDesigning to whether special, consequential, direct or indi- s a result of your use of this drawing for const
--	--